

Customer Name: XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX Phone Number: XXXXXXX XXXXXXX VAT Number: Account Number:

Certified Bill Type: Invoice Number: XXXXXXX

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024					I			ı	
		Standard	Tariff			Discounted Ta	riff	Tot	al
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjusted €/kWh	kWh	€	kWh	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206								
Total			0	0.00	0		0.00	0	0.00

Abio Power Ltd

Meter Number/s:

Meter Address:

Service Point Id:

Standard Tariff:

Load Ent./ Fuse:

Tax Point Date:

Premise Id:

ABIO Tariff:

For Network Failures Call: 1800 Premise Information

62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus

TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ΠΘ17-2020

XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

30/06/2024

XXXXXXX / XXXXXXX

€/kWh

Cost (€)

Email: invoice@abio.com.cy TIC: 10407791D

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previou	s Period Con	sumptio
AP20 PW	0	0	C
AP20 OW	0	0	C
AP20 PN	0	0	C
AP20 ON	0	0	0

Additional Charges*

Description Comments Cost (€) There are no additional charges. **Total Cost** 0.00

Consumption Profile

Discounted Tariff Standard Tariff

0 kWh

Electricity Cost			0.00
Network Usage	0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services	0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations	0	0.00102	0.00
Additional Charges*			0.00
Meter Reading			0.98
Electricity Supply			6.08
Total Subject to VAT {19%}			7.06
RES & ES Fund	0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT			7.06
VAT {19%}			1.34
Total Charges			8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX			
Outstanding Balance from Previou	s Periods		0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit			0.00

€8.40 **Total Amount** Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC Account Number: 357037442289 IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

Cost Analysis for the period

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of:

€0.00

ABIO POWER LTD

Invoice Analysis



Customer Name: XXXXXXX

Email: XXXXXXX
Phone Number: XXXXXXX
VAT Number: XXXXXXX
Account Number: XXXXXXX
Bill Type: Certified

Abio Power Ltd

62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel: +367 22 278877 Email: invoice@abio.com.cy
VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D
TSOC Particioant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ΠΘ17-2020

TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supp For Network Failures Call: 1800

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX
Meter Address: XXXXXXX

 Service Point Id:
 XXXXXXX

 Premise Id:
 XXXXXXX

 Standard Tariff:
 XXXXXXXX

 ABIO Tariff:
 XXXXXXXX

 Load Ent./ Fuse:
 XXXXXXXX

 Tax Point Date:
 30/06/2024

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024		Standard	Tariff		С	iscounted Tar	riff	Tot	aı
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjusted €/kWh	kWh	€	kv"h	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	2,2000	0.00	0	0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206								
Total			0	0.00	0		0.0	0	0.00

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previou	s Period Cons	umption
AP20 PW	0	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0	0
AP20 PN	0	0	0
AP20 ON	0	0	0)

Additional Charges*

Description	Comments	Cost (€)
There are no additi	onal charges.	
Total Cost		0.0

Consumption Profile

■Discounted Tariff ■ Standard Tariff

0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh
May 2023	May 2024	Jun 2023	Jun 2024

Cost Analysis for the period			
k\	٧h	€/kWh	Cost (€)
Electricity Cost			0.00
Network Usage	0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services	0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations	0	0.00102	0.00
Additional Charges*			0.00
Meter Reading			0.98
Electricity Supply			6.08
Total Subject to VAT {19%}			7.06
RES & ES Fund	0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT			7.06
VAT {19%}			1.34
Total Charges			8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX			
Outstanding Balance from Previous	s Periods	3	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit			0.00

Total Amount €8.40 Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC Account Number: 357037442289 IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

€0.00

Meter Number

The meter number is unique for each meter. In case of changing the meter in the premises, the number of the meter also changes.

Service Point Id

12-digit Service Point number identifying location where company supplies service.

Premises Id

The premises number is unique for each premises. It remains the same even if the customer and account number change. The customer is invited to use the specific premises number if needed by ABIO POWER LTD.

Load Ent./ Fuse

The load entaitalement indicates the maximum authorized load that the customer can use, as approved by the Organization with dominant position.

Customer Information

List of the information of the client who owned the account.



62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus Tel: +357 22 278877 Email: invoice@abio.com.cv VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ΠΘ17-2020

For Network Failures Call: 1800

Customer Information

Customer Name: XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX Phone Number: XXXXXXX VAT Number: XXXXXXX Account Number: XXXXXXX Certified Bill Type: Invoice Number: XXXXXXX

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX XXXXXXX Meter Address:

Service Point Id: XXXXXXX Premise Id: XXXXXXX Standard Tariff: XXXXXXX ABIO Tariff: XXXXXXX XXXXXXX / XXXX XXX Load Ent./ Fuse: Tax Point Date: 30/06/2024

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024		Standard	Tariff			Discounted Ta	riff	Tota	al
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjusted €/kWh	kWh	€	kWh	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206								
Total			0	0.00	0		0.00	0	0.00

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previo	us Period	Consumption
AP20 PW	0	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0	0
AP20 PN	0	0	0
AP20 ON	0	0	0

Additional Charges*

Description	Comments	Cost (€)
There are no addition	onal charges.	
Total Cost		0.0

Consumption Profile

Cor	sumption	Profile		
	III C	iscounted Tariff	Standard Tarif	f
	0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh
	May 2023	May 2024	Jun 2023	Jun 2024

k	Wh	€/kWh	Cost (€)
Electricity Cost			0.00
Network Usage	0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services	0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations	0	0.00102	0.00
Additional Charges*			0.00
Meter Reading			0.98
Electricity Supply			6.08
Total Subject to VAT {19%}			7.06
RES & ES Fund	0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT			7.06
VAT {19%}			1.34
Total Charges			8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX			
Outstanding Balance from Previou	s Periods	3	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit			0.00

Total Amount €8.40 Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC Account Number: 357037442289

IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of:

€0.00

Tariff

The Tariff determines how consumption is charged. It is configured accordingly, taking into account the connection voltage level and the customer's consumption behavior. Shops, offices, hotels, supermarkets, shopping centers, etc. are considered Commercial consumers. Accordingly, factories, laboratories, pumping stations, etc. are considered Industrial consumers.

The tariff is divided into Standard Tariff and Discounted Tariff, according to which the consumption charge is defined, under the terms and conditions agreed between the Supplier and the Customer in the relevant Power Purchase Agreement.

Below are the four tariff categories:

Tariff WS40

Applies to installed load connected to the medium voltage level (11 kV /22 kV), with the consumer's behavior being Commercial or Industrial.

Tariff WS30

Applies to an installed load of more than 70 kVA, connected to the low voltage level (400 V), with the behavior of the consumer being Commercial or Industrial.

Tariff WS20

Applies to an installed load below 70 kVA, connected to the low voltage level (400 V), with the consumer's behavior being Industrial.

Tariff WS10

Applies to an installed load below 70 kVA, connected to the low voltage level (230V/400V), with the consumer's behavior being Commercial.



Customer Name: XXXXXXX

Email: XXXXXXX
Phone Number: XXXXXX
VAT Number: XXXXXX
Account Number: XXXXXXX
Bill Type: Certified
Invoice Number: XXXXXX

Abio Power Ltd

62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 278877 Email: Invoice@abio.com.cy
VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D
TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ΠΘ17-2020

For Network Failures Call: 1800

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX
Meter Address: XXXXXXX

Service Point Id: XXXXXXX
Premise Id: XXXXXXX
Standard Tariff: XXXXXXX
ABIO Tariff: XXXXXXX

Load Ent./ Fuse: XXXXXXX / XXXXXXX

Tax Point Date: 30/06/2024

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024	Standard Tariff			Discounted Tariff			Total		
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjuste.¹	kWh	€	kWh	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	U	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206								
Total			0	0.00	0		0.00	0	0.00

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previous	Period	Consumption
AP20 PW	0	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0	0
AP20 PN	0	0	0
AP20 ON	0	0	0)

Additional Charges*

Description	Comments	Cost (€)
There are no addition	onal charges.	
Total Cost		0.0

Consumption Profile

Discounted Tariff Standard Tariff

0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh
May 2023	May 2024	Jun 2023	Jun 2024

Cost Analysis for the period			
kWh	1	€/kWh	Cos. (€)
Electricity Cost			0.00
Network Usage	0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services	0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations	0	0.00102	0.00
Additional Charges*			0.00
Meter Reading			0.98
Electricity Supply			6.08
Total Subject to VAT {19%}			7.06
RES & ES Fund	0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT			7.06
VAT {19%}			1.34
Total Charges			8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX			
Outstanding Balance from Previous P	eriods	3	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit			0.00

Total Amount
Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

€8.40

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC Account Number: 357037442289 IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of:

€0.00

Tax Point Date

Indicate the date of invoice issued by ABIO POWER LTD.

Consumption Period

The energy consumption period is indicated.



Customer Name: XXXXXXX

Email: XXXXXX
Phone Number: XXXXXX
VAT Number: XXXXXX
Account Number: XXXXXX
Invoice Number: XXXXXXX

Abio Power Ltd

62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 278877 Email: invoice@abio.com.cy
VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D

TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ∏Θ17-2020 For Network Failures Call: 1800

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX
Meter Address: XXXXXXX

Service Point Id: XXXXXXX
Premise Id: XXXXXXX
Standard Tariff: XXXXXXX
ABIO Tariff: XXXXXXX

Load Ent./ Fuse: XXXXXXX / XXXXXXX

Tax Point Date: 30/06/2024

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024	the Period								
	Standard Tariff			Discounted Tariff			Total		
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjusted	kWh	€	kWh	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	U	2.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206								
Total			0	0.00	0		0.00	0	0.00

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previo	us Period Consi	umption
AP20 PW	0	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0	0
AP20 PN	0	0	0
AP20 ON	0	0	0

Additional Charges*

Description	Comments	Cost (€)
There are no addition	onal charges.	
Total Cost		0.00

Consumption Profile

Discounted Tariff Standard Tariff

0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh	
May 2023	May 2024	Jun 2023	Jun 2024	

	kWh		€/kWh	Cost (€)
Electricity Cost				0.00
Network Usage		0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services		0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations		0	0.00102	0.00
Additional Charges*				0.00
Meter Reading				0.98
Electricity Supply				6.08
Total Subject to VAT {19%}				7.06
RES & ES Fund		0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT				7.06
VAT {19%}				1.34
Total Charges				8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX				
Outstanding Balance from Prev	ious Pe	riods	3	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit				0.00

Total Amount €8.40
Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC Account Number: 357037442289

IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of:

€0.00

Electricity Consumption

The consumption periods are listed, where the electricity charging prices changed, depending on the season and the time of the day when the consumption takes place.

These periods are determined by the Organization with a dominant position based on the load curve of the system, with the ultimate goal of smoothing it as much as possible, which will result in a reduction to operating costs.

They are identified according to the periods of the day (peak and off-peak hours) and the season (October – May and June – September) when load rollover is desirable or undesirable and through its tariffs encourages or discourages the use of electricity in these periods.

The table below shows in detail the pricing periods currently in place:

Pricing Structure						
		Descri	ption			
	October - May June - September					
	Weekdays	Weekends and	Weekdays	Weekends and		
Periods		Holidays		Holidays		
Peak	16:00 - 23:00	16:00 - 23:00	9:00 - 23:00	9:00 - 23:00		
Off Peak	23:00 -16:00	23:00 -16:00	23:00 - 9:00	23:00 - 9:00		



62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 278877 Email: invoice@abio.com.cy
VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D

TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ПО17-2020 For Network Failures Call: 1800

Customer Information

Customer Name: XXXXXXX

Email: XXXXXXX
Phone Number: XXXXXXX
VAT Number: XXXXXXX
Account Number: XXXXXXX
Bill Type: Certified
Invoice Number: XXXXXXXX

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX
Meter Address: XXXXXXX

 Service Point Id:
 XXXXXXX

 Premise Id:
 XXXXXXX

 Standard Tariff:
 XXXXXXXX

 ABIO Tariff:
 XXXXXXXX

 Load Ent./ Fuse:
 XXXXXXXX

 Tax Point Date:
 30/06/2024

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024 Standard Tariff Discounted Tariff Total 4 **Electricity Consumption** Peak Weekdays 0.1066 0.2272 0.00 0.00 0.00 Off-Peak Weekdays 0.1066 0.2272 0.00 0.2000 Peak Weekends & Holidays 0.2272 0.00 0.2000 0.00 0.00 Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays 0.1066 0.2272 0.00 0.2000 0.00 0.00 Fuel Adjustment -0.1206 Total 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previou	s Period Consumption
AP20 PW	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0
AP20 PN	0	0
AP20 ON	0	0

Additional Charges*

Description	Comments	Cost (€)
There are no addition	onal charges.	
Total Cost		0.0

Consumption Profile

Discounted Tariff Standard Tariff

o kwh. o kwh o kwh o kwh May 2023 May 2024 Jun 2023 Jun 2024

	kWh		€/kWh	Cost (€)
Sectricity Cost				0.00
Network Usage		0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services		0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations		0	0.00102	0.00
Additional Charges*				0.00
Meter Reading				0.98
Electricity Supply				6.08
Total Subject to VAT {19%}				7.00
RES & ES Fund		0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT				7.06
VAT {19%}				1.34
Total Charges				8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX				
Outstanding Balance from Pre-	vious Per	iods	5	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit				0.00

Total Amount €8.40 Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC Account Number: 357037442289

IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of:

€0.00

Discounted Tariff

It constitutes one of the tariff categories, according to which the customer's consumption charge is defined, under the terms and conditions agreed between the Supplier and the Customer in the relevant Power Purchase Agreement.

Total

It is the total of the monthly energy consumption of the premises in kWh that combines the charge of Standard Trariff and the charge of Disocunted Tariff.

Standard Tariff

It constitutes one of the tariff categories, according to which the customer's consumption charge is defined, under the terms and conditions agreed between the Supplier and the Customer in the relevant Power Purchase Agreement.

Fuel Adjustment

It is the percentage of electricity available to ABIO POWER LTD where it comes from the Organization with a dominant position (ODTH). ODTH uses fossil fuels and therefore the tariffs approved by CERA need to be adjusted based on the actual cost of fuel. The adjustment is done on a monthly basis.



Customer Name: XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX Email: VAT Number: XXXXXXX Account Number:

Invoice Number:

Customer Information

XXXXXXX Certified

Abio Power Ltd

62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus Email: invoice@abio.com.cy VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ΠΘ17-2020 For Network Failures Call: 1800

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX Meter Address: XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX Service Point Id: XXXXXXX XXXXXXX Standard Tariff: ABIO Tariff: XXXXXXX Load Ent./ Fuse: XXXXXXX / XXXXX

Tax Point Date: 30/06/2024

XXXXXXX Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024									
		Standard	Tariff			Discounted Ta	riff	Tot	al
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjusted €/kWh	kWh	€	by, n	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	J.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	U	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206								
Total			0	0.00	0		J.U0	0	0.00

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previo	us Period Consump	tion
AP20 PW	0	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0	0
AP20 PN	0		0
AP20 ON	0	0	0

Additional Charges'

Description	Comments	Cost (€)
There are no addition	onal charges.	
Total Cost		0.

Consumption Profile

Discounted Tariff Standard Tariff

Jun 2024

kl	Nh	€/kWh	Cost (€)
_iectricity Cost			0.00
Network Usage	0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services	0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations	0	0.00102	0.0
Additional Charges*			0.0
Meter Reading			0.98
Electricity Supply			0.0
Total Subject to VAT {19%\			7.00
RES & ES Fund	0	0.005	0.0
Total Charges Before VAT			7.0
VAT {19%}			1.3
Total Charges			8.4
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX			
Outstanding Balance from Previous	s Periods	3	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit			0.00

Total Amount

Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC

Account Number: 357037442289 IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of

€0.00

€8.40

Meter readings

The meter readings are listed in detail, in relation to the consumption as per pricing period (kWh).

Additional Charges

All additional charges that may occur during the current month, are listed.

Consumption Profile

The customer's monthly consumption is presented, divided into Discounted tariff and Standard tariff, for the current, previous and the corresponding last year's consumption period.



62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus Tel: +357 22 278877 Email: invoice@abio.com.cy

VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D

TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ΠΘ17-2020 For Network Failures Call: 1800

Customer Information

Customer Name: XXXXXXX

Email: XXXXXXX
Phone Number: XXXXXXX
VAT Number: XXXXXXX
Account Number: XXXXXXX
Bill Type: Certified
Invoice Number: XXXXXXX

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX
Meter Address: XXXXXXX

Service Point Id: XXXXXXX
Premise Id: XXXXXXX
Standard Tariff: XXXXXXX
ABIO Tariff: XXXXXXX

Load Ent./ Fuse: XXXXXXX / XXXXXXX

Tax Point Date: 30/06/2024

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024					1				
		Standard	Tariff			Discounted Ta	riff	Tota	al
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjusted €/kWh	kWh	€	kWh	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00		0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206				a a				
Total			0	0.00	0		0.00		0.00

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previous	Period	Consumption
AP20 PW	0	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0	0
AP20 PN	0	0	0
AP20 ON	0	0	0

Additional Charges*

Description	Comments	Cost (€)
There are no addition	onal charges.	
Total Cost		0.0

Consumption Profile

■ Discounted Tariff ■ Standard Tariff

0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh
May 2023	May 2024	Jun 2023	Jun 2024

kWh		€/kWh	Cost (€)
Electricity Cost			0.00
Network Usage	0	0.03050	0.00
Ancillary Services	0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations	0	0.00102	0.00
Additional Charges*			0.00
Meter Reading			0.98
Electricity Supply			6.08
Total Subject to VAT {, 2%}			7.06
RES & ES Fund	0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT			7.06
VAT {19%}			1.34
Total Charges			8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX			
Outstanding Balance from Previous P	eriods	3	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit			0.00

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

Payable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC

Account Number: 357037442289 IBAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of:

Total Amount

€0.00

€8.40

Cost of Electricity

It is the total of the customer's monthly electricity consumption in monetary value (\in).

Network Usage

The cost of using the Transmission & Distribution networks and the cost of the Cyprus Transmission System Operator (TSO).

Ancillary Services

The cost for the safety and uninterrupted operation of the electricity system.

Public Service Obligations

It is the charge for Public Service Obligations, which is impossed to cover specific categories of vulnerable consumers, according to a Ministerial Decision.

Meter Reading

The cost of recording the meter readings.

Electricity Supply

The cost of the Electricity Supplier's services for the management and service of its customers.



62 Larnakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus Email: invoice@abio.com.cv

VAT: 10407791D TIC: 10407791D

TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ∏⊙17-2020 For Network Failures Call: 1800

Customer Information

Customer Name: XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX XXXXXXX Phone Number: XXXXXXX Account Number: XXXXXXX Certified Invoice Number: XXXXXXX

Premise Information

XXXXXXX Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX Meter Address:

XXXXXXX Service Point Id: XXXXXXX Premise Id: Standard Tariff: XXXXXXX ABIO Tariff: XXXXXXX

Load Ent./ Fuse: XXXXXXX / XXXXXXX Tax Point Date: 30/06/2024

Consumption Analysis for the Period

01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024					1				
		Standard	Tariff			Discounted Ta	riff	To	tal
Electricity Consumption	€/kWh	Adjusted €/kWh	kWh	€	kWh	€/kWh	€	kWh	€
Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekdays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	0	0.00
Off-Peak Weekends & Holidays	0.1066	0.2272	0	0.00	0	0.2000	0.00	J	0.00
Fuel Adjustment	0.1206								
Total			0	0.00	0		0.00	0	C 70

Meter Readings (kWh)

Tariff	Current Period Previou	s Period Co	onsumption
AP20 PW	0	0	0
AP20 OW	0	0	0
AP20 PN	0	0	0
AP20 ON	0	0	0

Additional Charges*

Description Comments Cost (€) There are no additional charges. **Total Cost** 0.00

Consumption Profile

Discounted Tariff Standard Tariff

0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh	0 kWh
May 2023	May 2024	Jun 2023	Jun 2024

	kWh	€/kWh	ost (€)
Electricity Cost			0.00
Network Usage	0	0.05050	0.00
Ancillary Services	0	0.00650	0.00
Public Service Obligations	0	0.00102	0.0
Additional Charges*			J.00
Meter Reading			0.98
Electricity Supply			6.08
Total Subject to VAT {19%}			7.06
RES & ES Fund	0	0.005	0.00
Total Charges Before VAT			7.00
VAT {19%}			1.34
Total Charges			8.40
Deposit: XXX of Total of XX			
Outstanding Balance from Prev	us Periods	3	0.00
Auto-Producer's Credit			0.00

Total Amount €8.40 avable by Direct Debit 19/07/2024

Payment to Abio Power Ltd

BANK OF CYPRUS PLC Account Number: 357037442289

BAN: CY13 0020 0195 0000 3570 3744 2289

By opting for electricity through Abio Power's discounted tariff you have made savings of:

€0.00

RES & EC Fund

A special fee that Abio Power collects and pays to the Renewable Energy Sources (RES) and Energy Conservation (EC) Fund of the Ministry of Energy, Trade and Industry.

Deposit

The Supplier may require from the Customer to pay a deposit guarantee under the terms and conditions of the Power Purchase Agreement with the exclusive purpose to secure future debts may arise under the Power Purchase Agreement.

Outstanding Balance from Previous Periods

Enter the outstanding amount due from previous periods' accounts.

Auto-Producer's Credit

The credit amount of the customer (auto-producer) resulting from the production of energy through a PV System – Net Billing (€) is indicated.

Total Amount

The total payable amount is the final amount payable by the client, including all charges and VAT.

Payable by or Payable by Direct Debit

The last date on which the bill has to be paid before the imposition of penalties (as determined by the Cyprus Energy Regulatory Authority - CERA), as well as the method of payment of the bill, are indicated.



VAT {19%}

Customer Name: XXXXXXXXXXXXX

VAT Number: XXXXXXX
Account Number: XXXXX
Bill Type: Certified

Invoice Number: XXXXXXXXXXX

Abio Power Ltd

62 Lamakos Avenue, Aglantzia, 2101, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 278877 Email: invoice@abio.com.cy
VAT: 10407791D TiC: 10407791D
TSOC Participant No: 10056 Supplier License No: ΠΘ17-2020
For Network Failures Call: 1800

SELF INVOICE

Premise Information

Meter Number/s: XXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

0.00

Production Analysis for the Period

voice Component	Exported Energy (kWh)	Rate (€/kWh)	Cost (€)
uto-Producer Charges	0	0.000	

Total Credit Amount €0.00

SELF INVOICE

The specific bill is sent to the customer in case he produces energy through a PV System – Net Billing.

Exported EnergyIllustrated the energy produced by the self-producer.

Total Credit AmountIt is the customer's total credit amount (auto producer) including VAT.

BILL EXPLANATION

ABIO POWER LTD is committed to making electricity available to its customers on competitive and transparent terms. According to the decision of CERA, the visible presentation of the specific charges of energy costs is required as follows:

- Consumption Data: Cost of production of consumed electricity.
- Network Use: The usage cost of the Transmission & Distribution networks and the cost of the Cyprus Transmission System Operator (TSO).
- Ancillary Services: The cost for the safety and uninterrupted operation of the electricity system.
- Consumption Measurement: The cost of recording the meter reading.
- Electricity Supply: The cost of the electricity supplier's services for the management and service of its customers.

Special Tariff Discount: When CERA decides to apply a general reduction in the final price of electricity, except for VAT, RES and ES fund. This concerns specific cases.

Fuel Adjustment: A percentage of the electricity available to ABIO POWER LTD comes from the Organization with a Dominant Position (ODP). The ODP uses fossil fuels and therefore the tariffs approved by CERA need to be adjusted based on the actual cost of fuel. The adjustment is performed monthly.

Public Service Obligations (PSO): According to a Ministerial Decision, the charge for PSO is applied to cover specific categories of vulnerable consumers.

RES & ES Fund: Special fee that ABIO POWER LTD collects and pays to the Fund for Renewable Energy Sources (RES) and Energy Saving (ES) of the Ministry of Energy, Commerce, and Industry.

Energy Mix of Electricity for 2023:

Type of Fuel	Abio Power Ltd Energy Mix	Cyprus Energy Mix
Conventional Fuels	83.82%	82.77%
RES	15.92%	16.97%
Other Sources	0.26%	0.26%

The greenhouse gases emissions (CO₂) of the Supplier ABIO POWER LTD with number $\Pi017-2020$, for the year 2023 is 629.84 gCO₂/kWh sales unit

For more information on the Supplier Energy Mix Disclosure Methodology, please visit the website of the Cyprus Transmission System Operator www.tsoc.org.cy.

Y - Estimated consumption: The symbol "Y" appears next to the meter reading if recording is not possible. The estimate of your consumption was based on the actual consumption of the corresponding bill of last year. The adjustment of the estimated consumption will be made when recording your next meter reading.

Termination of Supply at the Request of the Customer: If you will leave your premises, please inform ABIO POWER LTD in time so that you are not charged with consumption that may arise from third parties, until the date of transfer and / or reconnection to the next customer.

Ways of Bill Payment: By deposit in the bank account as indicated on the invoice or by automatic payment via bank transfer (Direct Debit).

Generated by SVMENERGY NET LTD

Energy Agencies:

- 1. Cyprus Energy Regulatory Authority (CERA), Agias Paraskevis 20, 2002 Strovolos, www.cera.org.cy, regulator.cy@cera.org.cy
- 2. Cyprus Energy Agency, Lefkonos 10-12, 1011 Nicosia, www.cea.org.cy, info@cea.org.cy
- 3. Cyprus Transmission System Operator (TSO), Evangelistrias 68, 2057 Strovolos, www.tsoc.org.cy, mail@dsm.org.cy
- 4. Cyprus Distribution System Operator (DSO), Amfipoleos 11, 2025 Strovolos, www.eac.com.cy, eac@eac.com.cy
- 5. Ministry of Energy, Commerce and Industry, Andrea Araouzou 6, 1421 Nicosia, www.meci.gov.cy, perm.sec@meci.gov.cy

On the back of the invoice are presented important explanations and information regarding the bill for ABIO POWER LTD customers.